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Race Grid

Sanction No. IDC-16-S

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

2.258 Mile Road Course

Car
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94 David Daughtery / Fortville IN / IND

07 ChiHo/orlando FL /FLA

43  John Phillips / Sealy TX / HOUS

35 John Heinricy / Clarkston MI/ DET

03 Ryan Hall / New Haven CT / NER

64 Darren Seltzer / Oviedo FL / CFR

09 Rob Piekarczyk / Brunswick OH / NEO

45 Calvin Tam/ Long Beach CA/CSCC

18 Ted Sahley/ Cleveland OH / NEO

23 Jason Huepenbecker / Winter Park FL / CFR
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Sponsor

Carbotech/Honda/HPD/Hoosier/KTuners
BFGoodrich/oreca-gear.com/Ktuner

PRP/Hoosier/Jacks paint place

Hoosier/Mobil/Hawk/Matick Chevy
IndianSummerRacing/AdvancedMonogram

ORECA/BFGoodrich/KTuner

Red E Vodka/HPD/Kryderacing/OTC

HPD/THR-W/BFGoodrich

Choice Privileges/Montrose Mazda

Dynasty Automotive

Car 35 - Loss of qualifying 1 times per Chief Steward - GCR 6.1.1.B

Make/Model
Honda Fit
Honda Fit
Honda Fit
Chevrolet Sonic
Mini Cooper
Honda Fit
Honda Fit
Honda Fit
Mazda 2
Honda Fit

1st Qual
Fast Lap

B-Spec

4:25 PM

Saturday, September 24, 2016

2nd Qual
Fast Lap

3rd Qual
Fast Lap

4th Qual
Fast Lap

1:47.841
1:50.442
1:51.221

No time
1:49.643
1:50.405
1:51.046
1:52.975
1:52.665

No time

# - more than 115% top qualifier (2:02.895)

Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe

Posted: 09/23/16 2:25 PM
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1:47.482
1:48.925
1:48.585
1:47.638
1:47.873
1:49.198
1:48.679
1:49.859
1:50.921

No time

1:46.928
1:48.354
1:47.526
1:48.407
1:48.214
1:48.574
1:48.380
1:48.958
1:49.405

No time

1:46.865
1:47.458
1:47.714
1:47.689
1:47.860
1:48.015
1:49.411
1:48.839
1:50.132
1:55.246



